

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5530-5531/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in CRLA  
No.121/1999,CRLA No.139/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.  
DELHI)

PURSHOTTAM CHOPRA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 25/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Jaswant Persoya,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RMr. P.P. Malhotra, learned ASG prays for and  
is granted three weeks' time to file counter  
affidavit to the application for bail.  
The matter be listed four weeks hence.(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER