

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 194-195 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PURSHOTTAM CHOPRA ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI)
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant has to verify the record.

If translation

is required, necessary steps must be taken on or before

20.3.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR