

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI MP No. 107306/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 194-195/2012

PURSHOTTAM CHOPRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(CrI MP No.107306/2017-IA FOR BAIL)

Date : 14-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI MP No. 107306 of 2017 (Application for bail) is rejected.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER