

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 194-195/2012

PURSHOTTAM CHOPRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

IA 155577/2018-Grant of Bail.

Date : 03-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank S., Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. V.B. Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. L. Charanya, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Since the appeal is of the year 2012, let the appeal shall be listed for hearing on 22.01.2019 in the regular cause list in First Five Items. In case, the appeal is not heard for some reasons on the said date the appellant shall be entitled to press the application for bail.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER