

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 194-195/2012

PURSHOTTAM CHOPRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 155577/2018 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 26-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Harsha Vinoy, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Chourasia, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, AOR  
Ms. Priyanshi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Gaur, Adv. AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter on 01.10.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)